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INVISIBLE LASER RADIATION

DO NOT VIEW DIRECTLY WITH LASER RADIATION
OPTICAL INSTRUMENTS AVOID EXPOSURE TO BEAM
10mW AT 820 - 860nm CLASS 1M PRODUCT

CLASS 1M LASER PRODUCT

FRONT 1SO VIEW
SCALE  5.000

EROLINES SHALL BE 850nm STGNAL COMPATIBLE 50/125 GRADED

oF
INDEX MULTIMODE FIBER.

| B
ND
0. AVERAGE OPTICAL OUTPUT POWER: >-5dBm

9. OPERATING TEMPERATURE: -40°C TO 85°C
STORAGE TEMPERATURE: -40°C TO 85°C

8. ASSEMBLY CONTAINS ELECTROSTATIC DISCHARGE (ESD) SEN
COMPONENTS . ASSEMBLY SHALL BE HANDLED, PACKAGED, AN
1O MEET REQUIREMENTS OF ANST/ESD-5-20.20 AND [PC-6

SITIVE
D SHIPPED
0

KAB STAMP "AMPHENCL"™, PART NUMBER, DATE CODE & LOT NO.(9-3895)
ON INDICATED SURFACE WITH CONTRASTING COLOR PER 9-3856-9.
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A PROTECTIVE CAP SHALL BE [NSTALLED PRIOR TO SHIPPING. SCALE  5.000 - m
o. PACKAGE PER PRODUCTION PROCESS SHEET. N
“niEmUE INK STAMP PER 9-3856-5. 230" [.D. X 025" WIDTH RING. ~
zAB BLUE RING DENOTES 850nm 50/125 MULTIMODE TOSA W/ VCSEL LIGHT SOURCE. &
'F ALTGNMENT SLEEVE CAP IS REMOVED FOR CLEANING,

TO RE-INSTALL TORQUE TO 272-25 [N-LB (352-400 [N-O/7). S<
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